
Pos 

 

Shifters - Open 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Shifters - Spec 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

473 

4 

7 

8 

114 

57 

311 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Wes Lee 

Paul Lemaire 

Toby Longenecker 

Bill Pyles 

Dean Gilmore 

Jim  Willittes 

Class 

Shifters - Open 

Shifters - Open 

Shifters - Open 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Laps 

12 

12 

8 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

17.962 

DNF 

15.772 

16.220 

27.027 

Total Tm 

9:14.563 

9:32.525 

6:36.697 

9:26.906 

9:42.678 

9:43.126 

9:53.933 

Best Tm 

45.716 

46.985 

48.479 

46.591 

47.629 

47.770 

48.603 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/16/2020 6:29:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

12.343 

Avg. Speed 

58.424 

Best Lap Tm 

45.716 

Best Speed 

59.060 

Best Lap by 

473 - Micah Hendricks 

 

Winter Race #8 

Shifter 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:36:00 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/16/2020 15:33 


